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Reunido ; 2* Reunido da Comissiio de Justicn
Data ; O10372020 - 08:15:30 ds 08:16:26
Tipo ; Nominal

Tumo \fa

Quorum ;

Condiglo ; votos Sim

Total de Presentes : 4 Parlamentares
N Ortiem Nome oo Pariamentar
37 Duda Brasil
Gilvan da Federal
Leandro Piguel
Luiz Pauldo Amorim
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Partido Voto
PSL Sim
PATRI Sim
REPUB Sim
PV Sim
NAO
0
SECRETARIO

Hardrio
08:16:16
08:16:16
08:16:19
08:15:44
TOTAL
4

- ICP - Brasil.
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